
19Tuesday, January 24, 2017

www.newsofbahrain.com
Email : classifieds@dt.bh

For Details Contact :

17579912 38444681 38444685

Valentine’
sClassifieds 

Valentine’
s

Valentine’
s

Special Offer

Interested Contractors with proven capabilities and experience in providing the above services may Purchase 
the Tender documents online using e-Tendering system from WWW.TENDERBOARD.GOV.BH from Monday 
January 23, 2017. Tender documents can be downloaded after paying the non-refundable tender fees as 
specified above. An Initial Bond should be enclosed for the amount specified above or 1% of the bid value, 
whichever is lesser (in any case Initial Bond shall not be less than BD 100/-), payable by a Manager’s Cheque, 
Certified Cheque, Letter of Guarantee or Insurance policy issued by Local Agencies Cash.  The bond shall 
remain valid throughout the tender period specified in the relevant tender documents. For more information 
please call the following numbers: 36027245-17755845- 17752995 – 17757044.

• Quotation should be deposited in the tender box provided at the Tender Submission Office, Tender Board 
Office, 7th Floor, Al Moayyed Tower, Seef Area, before 01.30 pm on the tender closing date.

• This tender is subject to the provisions of Legislative Decree No.36 of 2002 with respect to Regulating 
Government Tenders-   Auction and the Legislative Decree No.37 of 2002 with respect to the Tender Law’s 
Implementing Regulations.

• The following conditions shall be complied with:

Kingdom of  Bahrain

The Bahrain Petroleum Company BSC (Closed) hereby invites tender for the following:

1. Enclose a copy of the Commercial Registration Certificate valid for the current year, and be in 
conformity with the subject tender.

2. Submit quotations on “Tender Submission Form” No. (TB 02).

3. Enclose a copy of Certificate of Compliance with the Employment Percentage for Bahraini Manpower 
issued by the Ministry of Labour.

4. Ensure to stamp with the official seal on all the original documents and copies thereof, which form 
part of the offer.

Vendors who are not registered in Tender Board E-tendering System shall be required to register through the link below.

https://etendering.tenderboard.gov.bh/xcap/supplier/suplogin.aspx

For any inquiry please call help desk email helpdesk@tenderboard.gov.bh or telephone no. +973-17566617.

• This announcement is considered as a part of the Tender Documents. 

Tender Title Tender No. Initial Bond
(BD)

Tender
Documents
Fees (BD)

Tender Submission

Day   Date   Time

LICENSE TO OPERATE A 
CONVENIENCE STORE FACILITY 
AT AL-RAWDHA & MUHARRAQ 
& CENTRAL MARKET 
SERVICE STATION
NOTE: Purchase Tender Documents 
Deadline:  02-Mar-2017 13:30

T160197(43) 1,000/- 25/-
Wednesday

15th March, 2017
 01:30 pm

SHONEEZ MOTORS

000, KM
STOCK CLEARANCE

OFFER !!

Flat/shop 18, Bldg. 1947, Road 5447, Block 354
Al Burhama, Rakan Center, Kingdom of Bahrain

Email:shoneezbahrain@batelco.com.bh
Tel:
Fax:

 17556862
 17556863

NISSAN TIIDA 1.8 SV
2014

MAZDA 3
2016

AUDI A2.0 3 TFSI
2016

TOYOTA ZELAS
2016

HONDA ACCORD V6 
2016

TOYOTA RAV-4  
2016

GAC TRUMPCHI GA6
2016

 LEXUS - LS
2016

 LEXUS - LS
2012

HYUNDAI SONATA
2016

Contact:
36669388 / 39668636 

SHONEEZ MOTORS
SELLING
BUYING

EXCHANGING CAR

NISSAN TIIDA 1.8 SV
2014

MAZDA 3
2016

AUDI A2.0 3 TFSI

HONDA ACCORD V6
2016

 LEXUS - LS
2016

 LEXUS - LS

MERCEDES-BENZ S400
2014

Required experienced
supervisor cum

salesman with bahrain
driving license for

Aluminium company.
Contact :  33778315
Email : achuzp78@

gmail.com

URGENTLY 
REQUIRED


